
Youtube Viewing Report  April - August 2022


Sunday 14th August 2022 75

Sunday 7th August 2022 70

Sunday 31 st July 2022 117

Sunday 24th July 2022 106

Sunday 17th  July 2022 132

Sunday 10th July 2022 111

Sunday 3rd July 2022 128

Sunday 26th June 2022 97

Sunday 19th June 2022 77

Sunday 12th June 2022 92

Sunday 5th June 2022 105

Sunday 29th May 2022 89

Sunday 22nd May 2022 80

Sunday 15th May 2022 124

Sunday 8th May 2022 129

Sunday 24th April 2022 109

Sunday 17th  April 2022 128

Sunday 10th April 2022 99

Sunday 3d  April 2022 159


